Race Date
August 16, 2025

Overall
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Results By Green Leaf Racing,LLC

Name
Zhinong Gao
Thomas Burt
Eric Yeakel
Beth Simmons
Mariel Swan
Kaitlin Bulavinetz
Paul Hanson
John Lomasney
Bob Beavan
Robert Rudolph
Lesley Allison
Julie Reville
Tom Salamone
Corey Miner
Andrew Campbell
Jerome Gist
Angelo ludici

2025 LGOWS 5/10k
Overall Finish List

5k Wetsuit
City Bib No Gend AG Place
Princeton NJ 561 M 1: Open
Pocasset MA 525 M 2: Open
Allentown PA 684 M 3: Open
Long Beach CA 651 F 1: Open
Ridgefield CT 661 F 2: Open
Silver Spring MD 521 F 3: Open
Clifton Park NY 572 M 1: 1-99
Apalachin NY 596 M 2: 1-99
Johnson City NY 514 M 3: 1-99
Mechanicsburg PA 642 M 4: 1-99
Lancaster MA 505 F 1: 1-99
South Burlington VT 634 F 2: 1-99
Schenectady NY 643 M 5: 1-99
Townshend VT 608 F 3: 1-99
Rockville MD 527 M 6: 1-99
Fair Lawn NJ 566 M 7. 1-99
Fairfield NJ 584 M 8: 1-99
1

Time

1:17:50.1
1:34:41.5
1:38:13.6
1:39:07.4
1:44:43.7
1:45:14.8
1:48:58.8
1:49:10.0
1:51:47.6
1:57:23.0
1:58:23.4
2:04:57.8
2:05:17.3
2:05:51.9
2:15:47.0
2:17:25.4
2:20:52.0
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